
ORDINANCE NO. 169 
 

AN ORDINANCE APPROVING THE SCHEDULE OF RATES AND 
CHARGES-OF HIGHLAND SERVICE COMPANY FOR FURNISHING 
AND DISTRIBUTING AN ADEQUATE SUPPLY OF WATER TO THE 
CITY OF WILLOW PARK, TEXAS.  

 
BE IT ORDAINED BY THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF 

WILLOW PARK, TEXAS:  
 

The following rates and charges are hereby approved and granted to Highland 
Service Company, its successors and assigns, in the furnishing of water to any portion of 
the City of Willow Park, Texas, as follows:  
 

Minimum Charge 3/4' meter $ 8.00 for first 2,000 gal. 
Minimum Charge 1" meter 15.00 for first 2,000 gal. 
Minimum Charge 1½" meter 20.00 for first 2,000 gal. 
Minimum Charge 2' meter 30-00 for first 2,000 gal. 

 
$1.00 per 1,000 gallons for next 3,000 gallons  

 
$ .90 per 1,000 gallons for next 5,000 gallons  

 
$ .80 per 1,000 gallons for all over 109000 gallons  

 
Service Charge for non-payment  $40.00  
(cut-off and reconnect)  
Service Charge for Customer Move-in    40.00 
(existing service)  
Service Charge for bad check       5.00 
collection  
Tie-on Charge, new service   350.00 
(one-time charge)  
Tie-on Charge, extension required 350-00 for first 50 feet and customer to 
pay all coats beyond 50 feet.  

 
Passed and Approved this 17th day of November, 1980.  

 
 
ATTEST:      Owen L. Barger 

Mayor 
Elizabeth Cupp 
         Secretary      
 


	Mayor
	Elizabeth Cupp
	Secretary

